FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA RUGBY
C/0 Comitato Regionale Campano

Ufficio

G.S.TERRITORIALE

Via A.Longo n. 46/E
Napoli - 80127 NA - TEL:0815799057

2024/2025
Omologazione Giornata Raggruppamento N° 09 del 1/03/2025

Campionato UNDER 12
Comunicato U12/09/GST
riunione del 05.03.2025

Raggruppamento 01 del 1/03/2025

Localita

NAPOLI

Direttore Sig. ANTONELLI, RODOLFO

Squadre
0239204
0438695
0463234
0742475
0758685
0872750

Partecipanti

RUGBY AFRAGOLA ASD

ASD GRANDE NAPOLI RUGBY

ASD RUGBY NAPOLI AFRAGOLA
A.P.PARTENOPE RUGBY CLUB JUNIOR ASD
G.S. RUGBY POMIGLIANO 2021

ASD SCAMPIA RUGBY VIVE - APS

Il Segretario del G.S.T.
Manfredo Borsa

N° Giocatori
3
1
13
15
3
2

Esito

NON VALIDO
NON VALIDO
VALIDO
VALIDO

NON VALIDO
NON VALIDO

Il Giudice Sportivo Territoriale

Avv. Mirko Polzone



